Position

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

Total Wages

$28,156

$25,595

$25,029

$8,969

$4,477

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,655

$2,407

$4,111

$359

$179



