Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$28,156	\$4,655
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$25,595	\$2,407
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$25,029	\$4,111
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$8,969	\$359
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$4,477	\$179